
rollno Choice 

1 25332033 3 

2 25331020 2 

3 25335008 2 

4 25335004 

5 25331004 1 

1 

6 25331009 1 

7|25335022 1 

825331002 2 

9 25331033 3 

10|25331019 1 

12|25331035 

Deputy Director 
LBS Centre 

CINEMATOGRAPHY (Allotment-2) 

cname 

NIKHIL NARAYANAN 

NAMBOODIRI 

|VENKATESH L 

RIDDHIMA SHOME 

|ARUNAVA CHINA 

SREENANDHU B S 

HARIPRASAD R 

SHASHANK 
SUDHANSHU 

|ABHISHEK S SHABU 

BIJO KOYICAL BABY 

11|25332047 2 |ANARKHA SUGUNAN 

ABHIMANUE C P 

|MALAMUTTATHU 
|MADHU RAVIKIRAN 

sCIENCE &T 

TRIVANDRUM 

PIN: 695 033 

SgT 

KRNNIVSA 2025 

cHNOL 

ObjectivDescripti Total 
ve MarksMarks e Marks 

(50) 

37 

27 

32 

38 

24 

31 

31 

24 

28 

27 

23 

26 

(100) (150) 

61 

70 

65 

58 

70 

62 

62 

69 

65 

64 

62 

44 
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98 

97 

97 

96 

94 

93 

93 

93 

93 

91 

85 

70 

res cat 

egory 

0Q 

0Q 

0Q 

OQ 

0Q 

VK 

EZ 

EZ 

SC 

SMAS 

(SM7) 

SMA6 

(SM8) 

SMA7 

(SM9) 

SMA8 

(SM12) 

SMA9 

(SM13) 

SMA10 

(SM15) 

SMA11 

(MU1) 

SMA12 

(SAME 
MARK) 

SMA13 

(SAME 
MARK) 

EZ4 

(EZ1) 
EZS 

(EZ3) 
SC4 

(SC1) 

Remarks 

State Merit 

allotted against 
SM7 

State Merit 

allotted against 
SM8 

State Merit 
allotted against 

SM9 

State Merit 

allotted against 
SM12 

State Merit 

allotted against 
SM13 

State Merit 

allotted against 
SM15 

State Merit 

allotted against 
Muslim since 

Muslim candidates 

are not available 

Allotted along 
with SMA11 since 

candidates have 

equal marks 

Allotted along 
with SMA11 since 

candidates have 

equal marks 

Allotted against 
EZ1 

Allotted against 
EZ3 

Allotted against 
SC1 

Director 
LBS Centre 
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